
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL TWINS MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

CALISTOGA SPEEDWAY - CALISTOGA, CALIFORNIA

ROUND 19 OF 20 - OCTOBER 1, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Twins

CALISTOGA SPEEDWAY HALF-MILE
17B

3 #2 #4 #7 #9 #10 #12 #15 #17 #20#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis B. Baker N. Cheza H. Wiles M. Weidman

1 H-D H-D H-D H-D KAW DUC H-D H-D H-DH-D

1 48.434 26.755 52.570 53.898 25.995 26.205 26.488 26.361 1:25.9751:18.349

2 24.325 24.902 24.390 24.548 24.430 24.621 24.896 25.105 24.58824.276

3 24.453 24.998 24.310 24.334 24.342 24.602 24.568 24.708 24.60224.095

4 24.367 24.723 24.371 24.204 24.448 24.367 24.662 24.996 24.32624.055

5 24.327 24.701 24.223 24.676 24.371 24.708 24.620 24.468 24.41524.090

6 7:57.676 7:56.474 7:57.846 7:57.424 7:57.244 7:56.957 7:56.194 7:57.8127:58.025

7 24.304 24.868 24.070 24.570 24.489 24.597 24.577 24.61623.997

8 24.245 24.654 24.119 24.449 24.513 24.802 24.460 24.56223.951

9 24.206 24.638 24.155 24.356 24.352 24.776 24.405 24.23224.038

10 24.798 24.605 24.039 24.410 24.345 24.715 24.490 24.75624.037

11 24.446 24.632 24.176 24.693 24.541 25.125 24.587 24.45024.050

12 24.368 24.651 24.050 24.366 24.588 25.123 24.461 24.62524.153

13 24.462 24.568 24.095 24.527 24.424 25.048 24.655 24.51124.129

14 24.716 24.748 24.083 24.383 24.566 25.216 24.780 24.55524.091

15 24.633 24.684 24.128 24.492 24.415 25.043 24.743 24.48124.029

16 24.511 24.498 24.291 24.611 24.503 25.070 24.675 24.48624.088

17 24.738 24.531 24.283 24.685 24.550 24.982 24.546 24.48424.169

18 24.688 24.498 24.273 24.730 24.533 24.985 24.703 24.69424.103

19 24.582 24.525 24.290 24.662 24.526 25.100 24.797 24.67624.279

20 24.816 24.641 24.438 24.896 24.704 25.035 24.649 24.85124.397

21 24.877 24.521 24.521 24.637 24.561 25.122 24.685 25.01824.417

22 24.800 24.499 24.512 24.896 24.576 25.053 24.742 24.69224.429

23 24.768 24.574 24.607 25.005 24.646 25.185 24.752 24.83524.431

24 25.023 24.726 24.483 25.071 24.626 25.292 24.912 24.85324.340

25 25.020 24.693 24.550 24.991 24.743 25.247 24.895 24.71024.417

998 24.206 24.498 24.039 24.204 24.342 24.345 24.568 24.405 24.232MIN 23.951

25.023 26.755 24.607 24.676 25.995 26.205 26.488 26.361 25.018MAX 24.431

24.586 24.743 24.281 24.441 24.667 24.613 25.031 24.756 24.610AVG 24.177
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL TWINS MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

CALISTOGA SPEEDWAY - CALISTOGA, CALIFORNIA

ROUND 19 OF 20 - OCTOBER 1, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Twins

CALISTOGA SPEEDWAY HALF-MILE
17B

3 #27 #42 #54Z #62 #73 #80 #95 #99#26
2 B. Bergen R. Pearson B. Smith M. Rush L. Gough D. Lawrence S. Bonsey J. Beach P. Jacobsen

1 H-D H-D H-D KAW H-D H-D KAW H-DH-D

1 35.891 26.469 26.681 26.400 26.776 25.978 26.521 26.12926.051

2 24.902 25.014 24.963 24.708 24.892 24.813 24.875 24.83324.934

3 24.851 24.661 24.901 24.438 24.704 25.010 24.744 24.46724.848

4 25.120 24.370 24.757 24.561 24.674 24.742 24.818 24.41624.509

5 24.667 24.276 24.782 24.550 24.612 24.687 24.492 24.49124.412

6 7:56.275 7:56.640 7:56.007 7:56.770 7:57.004 7:56.420 7:56.990 7:57.4647:56.581

7 25.077 24.310 24.684 24.271 24.844 25.084 24.572 24.53824.622

8 24.773 24.110 24.805 24.577 24.576 24.650 24.593 24.93124.456

9 24.790 24.152 24.607 24.286 24.450 24.688 24.378 24.64824.545

10 25.073 24.221 24.700 24.306 24.631 24.626 24.431 24.61424.499

11 24.879 24.228 24.719 24.553 24.371 24.969 24.828 24.81124.587

12 24.748 24.194 24.617 24.443 24.544 24.738 24.572 24.73724.475

13 24.847 24.275 24.567 24.393 24.509 24.588 24.450 24.73124.690

14 24.829 24.257 24.749 24.515 24.400 24.667 24.569 24.84924.919

15 24.954 24.389 24.969 24.710 24.534 24.909 24.848 24.76424.625

16 24.823 24.388 24.861 24.477 24.680 24.888 24.716 24.92724.727

17 24.752 24.322 24.823 24.690 24.616 24.839 24.687 24.97925.019

18 25.001 24.451 24.794 24.509 24.548 24.697 24.548 25.06524.757

19 24.906 24.373 24.848 24.724 24.558 24.781 24.698 25.35424.918

20 24.906 24.530 24.787 24.490 24.446 24.790 24.871 25.19724.782

21 24.999 24.532 24.836 24.516 24.754 24.915 24.572 25.41424.888

22 24.919 24.709 24.883 24.602 24.582 24.919 24.615 25.14525.002

23 24.836 24.814 24.928 24.766 24.706 24.809 24.720 25.29725.028

24 24.924 24.803 24.860 24.791 24.595 24.947 24.604 25.41524.726

25 24.960 24.911 24.782 24.781 24.679 24.658 25.50825.130

998 24.667 24.110 24.567 24.271 24.371 24.588 24.378 24.416MIN 24.412

25.120 26.469 26.681 26.400 26.776 25.978 26.521 26.129MAX 26.051

24.890 24.534 24.876 24.627 24.699 24.851 24.724 24.969AVG 24.798
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